Contact Information

Eastern High School

220 N. Pennsylvania

Lansing, MI 48912

517-755-1050
http://www.edline.net/pages/eastern 

Ms. Land – Principal

517-755-1051

Susan.Land@lansingschools.net
Mrs. Pohl - Assistant Principal M-R 

517-755-2051

Donna.pohl@lansingschools.net
Mr. Stevens – Assistant Principal A-L 

517-755-3051

glenn@stevens@lansingschools.net
Ms. Oberlitner – IB Program Coordinator

517-755-4240

Emily.Oberlitner@lansingschools.net
Mr. Balthazar – Counselor A-F

517-755-2053

Pierre.Balthazar@lansingschools.net
Mrs. Witherspoon – Counselor G-L

517-755-4285

Mary.Witherspoon@lansingschools.net
Mrs. Coe – Counselor M-R

517-755-2054

Robin.Coe@lansingschools.net
Mr. Howell – Counselor S-Z

517-755-2055

Leroy.Howell@lansingschools.net
IB Website: www.ibo.org
